
ST148

ST142

ST125

ST153

ST117

ST170

ST115 ST127

GH77
GH5

GH21

GH36

GH20
GH49

GH48
GH45

GH3

?A18
?A25

?A371B

?A210

?A210

?A371

?A371

Project Location Map
Highway 210 Brainerd, Minnesota - Equity, Safety, and Multimodal Connectivity Project

?A210

Project Location
Brainerd, MN

0 0.5 1
Miles[

Legend
Project Location

Brainerd

Baxter

BNSF Rail

Crow Wing County



Census
Tract
9510

Census
Tract 9511

Census
Tract
9512

ST125

ST153

ST117

ST137

ST170

ST159

ST148

ST115
ST127

ST144

GH77

GH77

GH36

GH21

GH20

GH18 GH19GH4

GH49

GH48

GH23

GH13

GH45

GH3

?A18

?A371B
?A25?A210

?A210

?A371

?A371

Census Tract Map
Highway 210 Brainerd, Minnesota - Equity, Safety, and Multimodal Connectivity Project

0 1 2
Miles [

Legend
Project Area

APP & HDC Tracts

HDC Tracts

Five-Mile Buffer
Project Location

Brainerd, MN

MN Congressional District 8

MN Congressional Districts


	1_Figure02
	Figure02_RAISE_Location_02022023
	Description_Figure 3

